| URBAN CONTRACTOR | Legislation Details | | | | | |
|------------------|---|---|---------------|--|--------|--|
| | | | | | | |
| File #: | 0543-17 Version: 1 Name: | | | Request Council authorization to execute amendment to the agreement with the Kentucky Agricultural Development Board to extend the Period of Performance through December 31, 2017. | | |
| Туре: | Res | olution | Status: | Approved | | |
| File created: | 5/5/2 | 2017 | In control: | Urban County Council | | |
| On agenda: | 6/15 | 5/2017 | Final action: | 6/15/2017 | | |
| Enactment date: | 6/15 | 5/2017 | Enactment #: | R-334-2017 | | |
| Title: | A Resolution authorizing and directing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute an Amendment to Agreement with the Ky. Agricultural Development Board, to extend the period of performance for the Local Food Coordinator Project through December 31, 2017, at no cost to the Urban County Government. [Mayor's Office, Atkins] | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | | 1. Bluesheet Memo.pdf, 2. Extension Agreement unsigned.pdf, 3. 00574500.pdf, 4. RESOLUTION - 334-2017.pdf | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | Ac | tion | Result | |
| 6/15/2017 | 1 | Urban County Council | Ap | pproved | Pass | |
| 5/25/2017 | 1 | Urban County Council | Re | eceived First Reading | | |
| 5/16/2017 | 1 | Urban County Council Wo Session | ork Ap | oproved and Referred to Docket | Pass | |